


All our prices are in dirhams including VAT
Check with your waiter if you have any food allergies.

The Story

Introducing BEY Restaurant in Motor City, Dubai 
Unforgettable Turkish Delights!

Experience the flavors of Turkey at BEY, 
an exceptional dining experience 

that delights your senses.

Explore an array of traditional Turkish dishes 
and international delights, 
meticulously prepared with
 the freshest ingredients.

Savor the warm, inviting ambiance
 of our sophisticated establishment,

Perfect for creating cherished memories
 with loved ones.

At BEY, every plate tells a story, 
and every bite explores flavors.



75.00
Includes simit bread, menemen, sucuk, sigara cheese, 3 kinds 
of Turkish cheese, honey with creme, tea

BEY Breakfast

Includes simit bread, menemen, sucuk, kavurma, su boregi, 
4 kinds of Turkish cheese, honey with cream, tea

135.00Family Breakfast

BREAKFAST

OMELETTES

Eggs on your way
Sunny side up, scrambled eggs

29.00

Fresh mushroom & parmesan

32.00Mushroom Omelette

Eggs, cheddar Cheese

30.00Cheese Omelette

Omelette with mixed vegatables

29.00Vegatable Omelette

Check with the assistance waiter

22.00Soup of the Day

SOUPS

15.00Honey with Crema
A traditional dairy product milk made from buffalo milk 
combined with Turkish honey

Includes eggs, tomatoes, onions, and capsicum

36.00Menemen

Includes, boild egg, menemen, sucuk, kavurma, su boregi, 
sigara cheese, mix pide,  kinds of Turkish cheese, zaytin 
salatasi, ace ezme, simit bread, tea

225.00Sultan Breakfast

20.00Butter with Cheese
Turkish butter with cheese

Made with tasty lentils, served warm

22.00Lentil Soup10.00Simit Bread
Seasme seed-coated twisted Turkish bread

29.00Borek
A savory Turkish pastry, crisp and rich



Greek Salad

Iceberg, cherry tomato, cucumber, green capsicum, 
onion, feta cheese, black olives

39.00

Burrata cheese, tomato, cherry tomato, served with 
rocola leaves, served with basil sauce

59.00Tomato Burrata Salad

SALADS
BEY Signature Salad
Green apple, mixed lettuce, walnut, pomegranate seed, 
molasses, sweet vinaigrette, mixed raisins and Tulum 
cheese

52.00

Rocca leaves, red cabbage, walnut, binuts, goat cheese, 
pomegranate seeds, onion, cherry tomato, nuts

43.00Rocca Salad

Romain lettuce, fried chicken breast, croutons, served 
with Ceasar salad dressing.

46.00Ceasar Salad

Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, red cabbage, 
mint, watercress, zaatar, pomergrante seeds, molasses, 
lemon juice, sumak powder, onion

39.00Fattoush Salad

Cucumber, tomato, red onion, mint leaves, served with 
lemon, olive oil dressing with a dash of paprika on top

36.00Coban Salad

Chopped baby spinach, lettuce, tomato, slice of 
cucumber and white onion, marinated shrimps, 
pomegranate sauce, olive oil

59.00Shrimp Salad



COLD APPETIZERS
Hummus

Capers puree with Tahini sauce and lemon salt, corn 
oil

27.00

Tomato paste, onion, cummin, hot pepper, garlic, olive 
oil, coriander and pomergranate

29.00Muhammara

Grilled eggplant with tahini, yogurt, garlic, and walnuts

29.00Mutabbel

Mashed cooked eggplant with tomato, capsicum and garlic 

28.00Babaganush

Yogurt, Smoked chili with nuts

28.00Biber Yogurtlama

Experience the full mezzeh

75.00Mezzeh platter 

Fresh green olives, parsley, garlic, fresh tomato

28.00Zeytin Salatasi

Contains red chili, onions, tomatoes, mint and olive oil

28.00Aci Ezme

Bulgur wheat, cucumber, lettuce, olive oil, spring onion, 
pomegranate molasses and mixed spice

28.00Kisir



HOT APPETIZERS

Ali Nazik

Grilled and pureed eggplant topped with beef cubes

43.00

Fried pastry rolls filled with cheese

24.00Sigara Cheese

Creamy chickpea puree topped with beef cubes

40.00Hummus with Meat

Fried succlent rolls of chicken, onion, sumac, pine nuts 
and saffron

28.00Musakhan Rolls

A mixture of bulgur wheat, lamb, pine nuts, onions, 
and spices fried to perfection

28.00Icli Kofte

Fried Cube eggplant, minced lamb, tomato sauce, 
fried bita bread, tahini sauce and pine seeds

32.00BEY Fattet Makdous

Vine leaves rolls with minced meat

28.00Sarma

Grilled Halloumi cheese, zaatar pesto, cherry tomato, 
black olives

31.00Grilled Halloumi



Mixed Cheese Pide
Flatbread topped with mixed cheese and sesame seeds

42.00

Kusbasi, red & green capsicum, and parsley

44.00Kusbasi Pide

Sucuklu & hot honey with cheese

44.00Sucuklu pide

PIDE

Meat chops with tomato, pepper, garlic and mixed spices, 
served with grated mozzarella cheese, butter topped with 
egg

47.00Karisik Yumurtali Pide

OVEN

Baked potato topped with vegetables, sweetcorn, 
mozzarella cheese, Mayo, black olives, carrots and 
beans, butter

35.00Kumpir with Vegetables

Flatbread topped with minced meat, tomato, capsicum, 
onions 

35.00Lahmacun

Flatbread topped with minced meat, tomato, 
capsicum, onions and chili

35.00Antep Lahmacun (Spicy)

Special lamb Kebab with mixed spices, served with 
freshly grilled lavash bread

55.00Tepsi Kebab



PASTA

Chicken, Cream, butter, parmesan, garlic, herbs, 
fettuccini pasta, mushroom

51.00Chicken Alfredo

Ground lamb, dough, pasta with yogurt, garlic,
in Turkish style with butter

49.00Manti

Penne pasta, garlic, shrimp, onion, basil, cherry tomato, 
parmesan cheese, served with tomato sauce

56.00Shrimp Linguine Pasta

Penne, garlic, onion, basil, chili flakes, cherry tomato, 
parmesan cheese, served with tomato sauce

46.00Penne Arrabbiata

Tomato sauce, onion, beef, carrots, celery, leeks, garlic, 
parmesan cheese

49.00Spaghetti Bolognese

PIZZA

Fresh buffalo Mozzarella Cheese, Beef peperoni & San 
Marzano tomato, dip sauce

56.00Peperoni Pizza

Fresh buffalo Mozzarella Cheese, parmesan, San Marzano 
tomato dip sauce with fresh basil and olive oil

49.00Pizza Margherita

Freshly baked dough, with special homemade pizza sauce, 
corn, green and red capsicum, sliced of black olives, 
tomato slice topped with grated mozzarella cheese

49.00Turkish Vegetable Pizza



SANDWICHES

Beef , green capsicum, onion, sweet chili, mozzarella 
cheese, mushroom, fresh baguette, and french fries

59.00Fila Sandwich (beef)

Chicken, green capsicum, onion, sweet corn, mushroom, 
sweet chili, mozzarella cheese, fresh baguette and frensh 
fries

49.00Chicken Fajita sandwich

Chicken shawarma, freshly baked shawarma bread served 
with homemade sauce with french fries

43.00Doner sandwich Chicken

beef/lamb shawarma, freshly baked shawarma bread 
served with homemade sauce with french fries

44.00Doner sandwich Beef/Lamb



DURUM

Sandwich filled with beef/lamb, mixed lettuce, tomato,
french fries, garlic sauce, and pickles with french fries

48.00Beef/Lamb Doner Durum

Tasty lamb with tomato, onion, sumac, parsley with french 
fries

48.00Harabiye Durum

Grilled Chicken breast, garlic sauce, pickles, french fries

37.00Shish Tavuk Durum

Chicken Doner with vegetables, served with homemade 
sauce with french fries

45.00Chicken Doner Durum

Tomato cucumber, mint, grilled halloumi, saj bread, pesto 
sauce

43.00Grilled Halloumi Sandwich (Veg)



Chicken Döner served with white rice and tomato sauce

54.00Döner Plate (Chicken)

Beef/Lamb Döner served with white rice and tomato 
sauce

58.00Döner Plate (Beef/Lamb)

Chicken Döner with tomato sauce and homemade 
yogurt, bread and butter

64.00Iskender (Chicken)

Beef/Lamb Döner with tomato sauce and homemade 
yogurt, bread and butter

68.00Iskender (Beef/Lamb)

PLATE

Kibbeh, yogurt, white rice, garlic, and coriandar and 
nuts

45.00Kibbeh labanieh

Seared beef tenderlion mixed with capsicum, garlic 
and served with rice

70.00Sac Kawarma (Beef)

Sauteed beef mixed with tomato sauce, fresh tomato, 
onions and garlic

72.00Et Sote

Sauteed chicken mixed with tomato sauce, fresh 
tomato, onions and garlic

68.00Tavuk Sote

Seared Chicken mixed with capsicum, garlic and 
served with rice

65.00Sac Kawarma (Chicken)

Seared shrimp mixed with capsicum, garlic and served 
with rice

80.00Sac Kawarma (Shrimp)

Sauteed shrimp  mixed with tomato sauce, fresh 
tomato, onion and garlic

78.00Shrimp Sote



GRILL

Skewers of grilled lamb, bulgur rice

60.00Adana Kebap

Savory and perfectly cooked lamb chops served with 
bulugr rice

98.00Pirzola

Marinated chicken, served with garlic sauce, onion, 
sumac, and molasses

60.00Baby Chicken

Skewers of grilled chicken breast and leg, rice

58.00Shish Tavuk

Kusbasi
Skewers of grilled lamb filet, bulgur rice

63.00

Tasty lamb wrapped with lavash bread with yogurt

55.00BEY Kebab



GRILL

4 Pieces Adana Kebab, 4 pieces Pirzola, 4 pieces 
Kubsbasi, 4 pieces Shish Tavuk, bulgur rice

Mixed Family Grill 360.00

Skewers of beef tenderlion, with grilled tomato and 
onion bulugr rice 

80.00Shashlik

A tasty lamb meat balls mixed with onions, mixed 
spices, tomato, and grilled green chilli

80.00Kasarli Kofte

Special skewer of lamb kebab with eggplant cubes. served
with bulgur rice

55.00Patlican Kebab

Lamb Shank, with butter, rosemary, served with special 
gravy sauce on the side

85.00kuzu Incik

Tasty lamb kebab, cheese, and pistachio

70.00Pasha Kebab

Savory and perfectly cooked lamb chops served with 
special kafas rice

165.00Kafas

98.00
Adana Kebab, Pirzola, Kubsbasi, Shish Tavuk, bulgur 
rice

Mixed Grill



STEAK
Lokum
Seared beef tenderloin steaks, served with garlic and 
mashed potato with demi glaze sauce

105.00

Served with baby potato, with zaatar base on the side

163.00Rib Eye Steak

Delicious salmon steak comes along delicious tiger 
shrimp

153.00Gran Canaria

Marinated prawn with mixed salad served with lemon 
on the side

119.00Tiger Prawn

Sauteed beef with cherry tomato, baby onions, baby 
garlic, and baby carrots, capsicum

89.00BEY Steak



KID’S MENU SIDE DISHES

20.00Mashed Potato

15.00Bulgur rice

23.00Fries

20.00Sauteed Vegetables

22.00Kafas Rice

15.00White rice

ADD ON’S

12.00Extra Avocado

15.00Extra Chicken

15.00Extra Sucuk

12.00Extra Cheese
39.00Boneless Chicken

Grilled boneless chicken, served with fries

25.00

Flatbread topped with mixed cheese, parsley and  
sesame seeds

Mini Pide

37.00

Five Fingers of Fried Chicken served with fries

Chicken Fingers

37.00

Pasta served with bolognese sauce or tomato sauce or white  
sauce

Pasta



A traditioinal Spanich basque cheesecake, light, creamy 
and smooth and perfectly caramelized with chocolate

45.00San Sebastian Chocolate

A traditioinal Spanich basque cheesecake, light, creamy 
and smooth and perfectly caramelized with blueberry

45.00San Sebastian Blueberry

DESSERTS

Baklava with Ice Cream

Sada ice cream, pistachio

44.00

Served with vanilla ice cream

38.00Chocolate Fondant
Kaymak, sugar syrup, cheese, pistachio

36.00Künefe with Cream 

Sada ice cream, sugar syrup, cheese, pistachio
38.00Künefe with Ice cream

Kaymak, pistachio

42.00Baklava with Cream

Nutella chocolate, sugar syrup, cheese, pistachio
39.00Künefe with Nutella

Classic creamy stovetop rice pudding

28.00Rice Pudding

Pasha Kunefe

Tasty kunefe with cream and pistachio

45.00

Cold Baklava

Tasty cold baklava with pistachio

43.00



Fruit platter that complements any full course treat

98.00Fruit Platter (Big)

Fruit platter that complements any full course treat

62.00Fruit Platter (Small)

Crispy phyllo dough with Ice Cream and crushed pistachio

55.00Katmer

Bread pudding, layered with puff pastry milk, and 
cream, sprinkled with raisins, pistachio

43.00Um Ali

A delicious blend of fresh fruits with refreshing orange juice

55.00Pineapple Fruit Bowl



MOCKTAILS 

Triple Peach
Fresh pineapple, strawberry, mango, mixed with orange juice 

48.00

Fresh mango, passion fruit, topped with whipping cream

48.00Mango Passion Bomb

Fresh pineapple, coconut cream, and coconut syrup

44.00Piña Colada

Fresh strawberry, pineapple, pomegranate, and mango

46.00Lamborghini

Mixed juices, strawberry, mango, pineapple, vanilla ice 
cream, and whipping cream

52.00BEY Signature

Fresh pineapple juice, fresh orange juice, grenadine,
 fresh lemon juice

44.00Refreshner

Cranberry juice, fresh orange juice, Lime syrup, 
grendanie syrup, peach syrup

46.00Bey on the beach

MILKSHAKES

Strawberry, ice cream, and milk

36.00Strawberry Milkshake 

Vanilla syrup, ice cream, milk, and whipping cream

36.00Vanilla Milkshake 

Pistachio milk, sweetend milk, whipped cream

38.00Pistachio Milkshake

Ice cream, chocolate syrup, milk

36.00Chocolate Milkshake

Caramel ice cream, milk

37.00Caramel Milkshake



SPECIAL SHAKES

Out of this world, colorful blend of vanilla, strawberry,
coracao, coconut & grandine

42.00Galaxy

Double trouble, chocolate & strawberry blended 
together

44.00Strawberry Madness

Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, crushed oreo, milk, 
blended with love

44.00Frake Shake Oreo

MOJITOS

37.00Blackberry Mojito
Fresh blackberry, lime, and mint

36.00
Fresh strawberry, lime, and mint

Strawberry Mojito

36.00
Fresh apple, lime, and mint

Green Apple Mojito

38.00
Fresh passion fruit, lime, and mint

Passion Fruit Mojito

Coconut Mojito
Coconut syrup, Coconut puree, lime, mint 

38.00

Fresh lime, mint leaves, fresh blueberry, blueberry 
syrup, crushed ice

37.00Blueberry Mojito

Fresh lime, mint leaves, lime juice, crushed ice

36.00Classic Mojito

Sada ice cream, pistachio, milk, topped with whipped 
cream baklava garnish

46.00Baklava Milkshake



HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

52.00PBJ Smoothie
Peanut butter, banana, strawberry, raspberry, yoghurt & dates
this will make you happy

36.00
A refreshing booster (mango, pineapple, spinach, ginger, 
tumeric, honey & milk)

Immunity Smoothie

ICED TEA

Homemade Iced Tea Peach 24.00

24.00Homemade Iced Tea Lemon

Mixed Berry Iced Tea 26.00

DRINKS

28.00Fresh Orange Juice

28.00Lemon & Mint Juice

Fresh Pomegaranate Juice 30.00

28.00Fresh Watermelon Juice

29.00Fresh Mango Juice

FRESH JUICE

28.00Fresh Apple (Red & Green) Juice

32.00Fresh Avocado Juice

28.00Fresh Carrot Juice



HOT DRINKS

22.00Turkish Coffee

20.00Hot Chocolate

12.00Regular  Coca-Cola

12.00Light Coca-Cola

Zero Coca-Cola 12.00

12.00Fanta

12.00Sprite

SOFT DRINKS

WATER

Water small (330 ml) 10.00

20.00Water big (750 ml)

12.00Ayran 

Sparkling Water (250 ml) 15.00

25.00Sparkling Water (750 ml)

22.00Red bull

32.00Moroccon Tea Medium



Turkish Tea (Small) 10.00

Turkish Tea (Big) 15.00

Green Tea 15.00

15.00Camomile Tea

15.00English Breakfast Tea

Peppermint Tea 15.00

15.00Jasmine Tea

Earl Gray Tea 15.00

Turkish Teapot 26.00

SPECIALTY COFFEE
HOT

Long Black 22.00

24.00Macchiato

22.00Espresso

Piccolo 24.00

25.00Cortado

Latte 27.00

27.00Flat White

27.00Cappuccino

Spanish Latte 28.00

28.00Mocha

27.00Ice americano

32.00Ice Latte

Ice Spanish 33.00

33.00Ice Mocha

COLD

32.00Ice Cappuccino

TEA

32.00Carbonic

36.00Matunda

IPA 48.00

V60



LADY KILLER
Mixed of fruity melon, Mango, and Berry

ADALYA (TURKISH)

LOVE 66
Mixed of Passion fruit, Honeydew melon, watermelon, 
and mint

SHISHA FLAVORS 
SPECIAL FLAVORS

SHISHA TYPES  

Smart Hookah Shisha 145.00

BEY SIGNATURE
Love with Columbia

ANTALYA SIGNATURE
Mixed of Blueberry Rocks and Mango Peach

KABADOKIYA SIGNATURE
Mixed of Ice Berry and Mix Kiwi

MERSIN SIGNATURE
Mixed of Istanbul night with Marbella and Mango Tango

HATAY SIGNATURE
Mixed of Vanilla, Rose, Gum

BEY Shisha 75.00
Local Flavors

BEY Europe Shisha 85.00
Europe Flavors

Arabic Tradition Shisha 68.00
Local Flavors

ENGLISH LORD
Mango beach, mint raspberyy

HAVANAH
Ice, orange, black grape, red apple

HAWAII
Mint, pineapple, mango bear

MI AMOR
Banana, mint, gum, berry mix



ISTANBUL NIGHTS
Blueberries, raspberries, and fructose syrup

ICE BLUEBERRY

Fresh blueberry, mint blueberry ice cream

MARBELLA

Cherries, caramel, and chocolate

AAMOZA (GERMAN)

LOVE
Honey melon, passion fruit, and watermelon

COLUMBIA
Peach, pineapple, and strawberry

GUM
Fresh chewing gum

BLUEBERRY ROCKS
Blueberry with slight coolness

LEMON MINT
Lime with fresh mint

GRAPE MINT
Sweet grape and mint

WATERMELON ROCKS
Watermelon with slight coolness

SERBETLI (TURKISH)

MANGO TANGO

Mango and fructose syrup

REVOSHI (TURKISH)

 DOUBLE APPLE (STRONG)
Green and red apple

BLACK GRAPE
Grape in taste

GRAPE MINT
Sweet grape with mint



AL FAKHER

TWO APPLE
Red and green apple

GRAPE MINT
Sweet grape and fresh mint

GRAPE
Grape with delicate aroma

LOCAL TOBACCO

NAKHLA

DOUBLE APPLE
Red and green apple egyptian flavors

BLACK BURN (RUSSIAN)

ANANAS SHOCK
Strong pineapple

HARIBON
Cola, marmalade

MANGO
Mango, marmalade

CARAMEL
Creme caramel and butter

PINKMAN
Sweet and sour combinatoin of pink grapefruit and 
strawberry, raspberry syrup

TROPIC JUICE
Pineapple and ripe exotic passion fruit aromas

STARLINE (RUSSIAN)

MUSTHAVE (RUSSIAN)

GUM
Fresh Chewing gum

CINNAMON GUM
Spicy hot flavors of gum with cinnamon

MINT
Fresh mint

KIWI
Fresh Tasty kiwi

VANILLA
Smooth tasty vanilla

ORANGE
Fresh orange



MAZAYA

LEMON MINT
Zesty lemon with burst of mint

CINNAMON GUM
Spicy hot flavors of gum with cinnamon

INDIAN SPECIAL FLAVORS

BOMBAY LOCAL
Paan ras, Blueberry, Kiwi


